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Week 1 Games

159 Playing With Uranium
70 Team Muko

112 DaBears
96 DEEP THIRD

125 In Too Deep

Week 2 Games

171 Voodoo in the Vibes
98 Playing With Uranium
100 Team Muko
93 The Crazy 8-8's
163 In Too Deep

Week 3 Games

88 Best Ponies
105 Playing With Uranium
109 Team Muko
104 DaBears
126 In Too Deep

Week 4 Games

206 Voodoo in the Vibes
115 Best Ponies
158 Playing With Uranium
172 The Crazy 8-8's

88 In Too Deep

Week 5 Games

85 Best Ponies

97 Playing With Uranium
118 Team Muko
154 DEEP THIRD
120 Voodoo in the Vibes

Week 6 Games

79 Best Ponies
132 Playing With Uranium
107 The Dark Passenger
73 The Crazy 8-8's
108 In Too Deep

Week 7 Games

158 Playing With Uranium
74 Team Muko

104 The Crazy 8-8's
84 In Too Deep

118 Voodoo in the Vibes

Week 8 Games

138 Voodoo in the Vibes

148 The Dark Passenger

135 Playing With Uranium
89 Team Muko

127 In Too Deep

188

92
206
130
129

120
113
141
143
149

131
112
122
61
75

157
123
114

85
130

189
155
130
108

98

102
79
101
96
107

121
79
90

146
95

100
64
95
98

132

Voodoo in the Vibes
The Crazy 8-8's

The Dark Passenger
Fast N Loud

Best Ponies

Fast N Loud
DaBears

The Dark Passenger
Best Ponies

DEEP THIRD

The Dark Passenger
The Crazy 8-8's
Voodoo in the Vibes
DEEP THIRD

Fast N Loud

DEEP THIRD
DaBears

Team Muko

Fast N Loud

The Dark Passenger

The Dark Passenger
In Too Deep
DaBears

Fast N Loud

The Crazy 8-8's

DEEP THIRD

Team Muko

Fast N Loud
DaBears

Voodoo in the Vibes

Best Ponies
DaBears

DEEP THIRD

Fast N Loud

The Dark Passenger

Fast N Loud
DEEP THIRD
DaBears

Best Ponies
The Crazy 8-8's

Week 9 Games

113 Playing With Uranium
135 Team Muko

119 The Crazy 8-8's

155 In Too Deep

142 Voodoo in the Vibes

Week 10 Games

147 Best Ponies
69 Team Muko
151 Playing With Uranium
122 The Crazy 8-8's
122 In Too Deep

Week 11 Games

121 Best Ponies
107 The Dark Passenger
106 Playing With Uranium
131 In Too Deep

70 Voodoo in the Vibes

Week 12 Games

128 Playing With Uranium
56 Team Muko
64 The Crazy 8-8's
89 DaBears

135 In Too Deep

Week 13 Games

125 Voodoo in the Vibes

115 Best Ponies

148 Playing With Uranium
81 Team Muko

133 The Crazy 8-8's

Week 14 Games

131 Playing With Uranium
77 Team Muko

130 DaBears

180 In Too Deep

108 Voodoo in the Vibes

Playoff Week 1 Games

198 In Too Deep
78 Playing With Uranium

Best Ponies
DaBears

DEEP THIRD
Fast N Loud
Team Muko
The Crazy 8-8's

Playoff Week 2 Games

154 In Too Deep
127 Playing With Uranium

Best Ponies
DaBears
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158

69
131
125
119

142
94
110
108
55

95
162
98
85
111

127
65
129
81
108

84
168
136
129
132

126
112
154
154

82

120
216

144
94

Best Ponies

Fast N Loud

The Dark Passenger
DEEP THIRD
DaBears

DEEP THIRD
Voodoo in the Vibes
The Dark Passenger
Fast N Loud
DaBears

DaBears

Fast N Loud
DEEP THIRD
Team Muko
The Crazy 8-8's

The Dark Passenger
Best Ponies

DEEP THIRD

Fast N Loud
Voodoo in the Vibes

DEEP THIRD

Fast N Loud

In Too Deep

The Dark Passenger
DaBears

Fast N Loud

DEEP THIRD

The Dark Passenger
The Crazy 8-8's
Best Ponies

Voodoo in the Vibes
The Dark Passenger

74
134
127
119

51
108

The Dark Passenger
Voodoo in the Vibes

94
78
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DEEP THIRD
Fast N Loud
Team Muko
The Crazy 8-8's

79
57
77
138
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