

Three Rivers Memorial League

Week 1 Games				Week 9 Games			
159	Playing With Uranium	188	Voodoo in the Vibes	113	Playing With Uranium	158	Best Ponies
70	Team Muko	92	The Crazy 8-8's	135	Team Muko	69	Fast N Loud
112		206	The Dark Passenger	119	The Crazy 8-8's	131	The Dark Passenger
96	DEEP THIRD	130	Fast N Loud	155	In Too Deep	125	DEEP THIRD
125	In Too Deep	129	Best Ponies	142	•	119	DaBears
	·	129	Dest Follies			119	Dabeais
Week	2 Games			Week	10 Games		
171	Voodoo in the Vibes	120	Fast N Loud	147	Best Ponies	142	DEEP THIRD
98	Playing With Uranium	113	DaBears	69	Team Muko	94	Voodoo in the Vibes
100	Team Muko	141	The Dark Passenger	151	Playing With Uranium	110	The Dark Passenger
93	The Crazy 8-8's	143	Best Ponies	122	The Crazy 8-8's	108	Fast N Loud
163	In Too Deep	149	DEEP THIRD	122	In Too Deep	55	DaBears
Week 3 Games			Week	11 Games			
88	Best Ponies	131	The Dark Passenger	121	Best Ponies	95	DaBears
105		112	The Crazy 8-8's		The Dark Passenger	162	Fast N Loud
109	Team Muko	122	Voodoo in the Vibes	106	Playing With Uranium	98	DEEP THIRD
104	DaBears	61	DEEP THIRD	131	In Too Deep	85	Team Muko
126	In Too Deep	75	Fast N Loud	70	Voodoo in the Vibes	111	The Crazy 8-8's
	·	70	T dot IV Lodd				The Glazy 6 65
Week	4 Games			Week	12 Games		
206	Voodoo in the Vibes	157	DEEP THIRD	128	Playing With Uranium	127	The Dark Passenger
115	Best Ponies	123	DaBears	56	Team Muko	65	Best Ponies
158	Playing With Uranium	114	Team Muko	64	The Crazy 8-8's	129	DEEP THIRD
172	The Crazy 8-8's	85	Fast N Loud	89	DaBears	81	Fast N Loud
88	In Too Deep	130	The Dark Passenger	135	In Too Deep	108	Voodoo in the Vibes
Week 5 Games			Week	13 Games			
85	Best Ponies	189	The Dark Passenger	125	Voodoo in the Vibes	84	DEEP THIRD
97	Playing With Uranium	155	In Too Deep	115	Best Ponies	168	Fast N Loud
118	Team Muko	130	DaBears	148	Playing With Uranium	136	In Too Deep
154	DEEP THIRD	108	Fast N Loud	81	Team Muko	129	The Dark Passenger
120	Voodoo in the Vibes	98	The Crazy 8-8's	133	The Crazy 8-8's	132	DaBears
	6 Games				14 Games		
	Best Ponies	102	DEEP THIRD		Playing With Uranium		Fast N Loud
	Playing With Uranium	79	Team Muko	77	Team Muko		DEEP THIRD
	The Dark Passenger	101	Fast N Loud	130	DaBears		The Dark Passenger
	The Crazy 8-8's	96	DaBears	180	In Too Deep		The Crazy 8-8's
108	In Too Deep	107	Voodoo in the Vibes	108	Voodoo in the Vibes	82	Best Ponies
Week 7 Games				Playoff Week 1 Games			
158	Playing With Uranium	121	Best Ponies	198	In Too Deep	120	Voodoo in the Vibes
	Team Muko	79	DaBears		Playing With Uranium	216	The Dark Passenger
	The Crazy 8-8's	90	DEEP THIRD		· -		· ·
	In Too Deep		Fast N Loud		Best Ponies		74
	Voodoo in the Vibes		The Dark Passenger		DaBears		134
			•		DEEP THIRD		127
Week	8 Games				Fast N Loud		119
					Team Muko		51
	Voodoo in the Vibes	100	Fast N Loud		The Crazy 8-8's		108
148	The Dark Passenger	64	DEEP THIRD		5.42, 5.55		
135	Playing With Uranium	95	DaBears	Plavo	ff Week 2 Games		
89	Team Muko	98	Best Ponies	ı iayu	ii vveek z Gailles		
127	In Too Deep	132	The Crazy 8-8's	154	In Too Deep	144	The Dark Passenger
					Playing With Uranium		Voodoo in the Vibes
					Best Ponies		94
					DaBears		78
							. •



Three Rivers Memorial League

www.rtsports.com 2013 Schedule 06-Mar-2014 12:05 AM Eastern

DEEP THIRD	79
Fast N Loud	57
Team Muko	77
The Crazy 8-8's	138